Brock

REB — Social Sciences REB

Approved Protocols 01-OCTOBER-2021to 31- OCTOBER -2021

No Last Name Date Submitted Title Accepted

21-048 TARDIF 01-Sep-21 How do young adults handle undesired 05-Oct-21
behaviours displayed by their dogs

21-063 CORMAN 13-Sep-21 Resisting Militarization from Ecological 07-Oct-21
Perspectives: Anti-base Environmental Activism
in Okinawa as a Case Study

21-069 ASHTON 17-Sep-21 Personality of Prospective Police Officers 08-Oct-21

21-053 PENNER 01-Sep-21 Exploring New Collaborative Models in 12-Oct-21
Indigenous-Led Opera in Canada

21-079 JARVIKIVI 04-Oct-21 Voice of concern: an investigation into COVID- 12-Oct-21
19 and the perception of foreign-accented
speech.

21-058 COTTON 08-Sep-21 The Impact of a Virtual Book Club on Stress in 12-Oct-21

University Students

21-078 JARVIKIVI 04-Oct-21 Are they good? Individual differences in 12-Oct-21
perception and processing of singular “they”

21-062 CHEN 13-Sep-21 Understanding Anti-Asian Sentiment on Social 14-Oct-21
Media and AAPI’s Coping Strategies

21-051 NEUFELD 01-Sep-21 Learning from People with Lived and Living 14-Oct-21
Experience Survey

21-029 JULIEN 28-Jul-21 Role of Exercise and Resilience on Job 18-Oct-21
Performance

21-086 LEE 07-Oct-21 Prosocial Lies and HEXACO Personality Factors 22-0Oct-21

21-076 COULTER 27-Sep-21 Collaboration for Animal Protection 25-Oct-21

21-082 HARWOOD 06-Oct-21 Exploring the Role of Outdoor Play Training in 25-Oct-21
Shifting Perceptions and Pedagogies within
YMCA Programs

21-010 HANDS 19-Jul-21 An Examination of Developing Mental Health 29-Oct-21

Policy Addressing Suicidality in Ontario
Universities



20-361

GOOD

21-Jun-21

Investigating cognitive endurance and sustained 29-Oct-21

vigilance in persons with and without Mild
Head Injury

Continuing Reports 01-OCTOBER-2021to 31- OCTOBER -2021

No
20-140
16-100

16-142

20-069

20-142

20-098

20-043

19-052

19-054

19-128
19-304

20-133

20-085

20-132

19-113

HALL
HERATH

WANG

WANG

WANG

ARNELL

LUKE

SAINI

SPENCE

THAI
REID

LEE

CONTEH

THAI

COLLIER

16-Nov-20
24-Oct-16

30-Nov-16

21-Sep-20

16-Nov-20

12-Oct-20

17-Aug-20

28-Aug-19

30-Aug-19

11-Nov-19
15-Apr-20

09-Nov-20

28-Sep-20

05-Nov-20

30-Oct-19

Title

Workplace study

Extent of Email Use and Screening of Emails in
Your Inbox

Exploring the Effect of the Tourism Product
Type on Green Consumption Intentions:
Advertisement Evaluation and Green
Consumption Research

Co-Creation in New Product and Service
Development on Social Commerce Platforms

Co-Creation on Social Media

The Effects of Experience and Attention on
Face Processing

Acquisition of Joint Attention Skills in
Children with Cortical Visual Impairment

Improving the Efficiency of Functional
Analysis of Inappropriate Mealtime Behavior

An exploratory investigation of the
effectiveness of the True Sport

Clean anti-doping course among U SPORTS
athletes.

Thoughts and Feelings About Close Others

Canadian Olympic Team Members Recollect
Black September and the XX Olympiad,
Munich 1972

Developing Alternative Items to Assess
Extreme Levels of the HEXACO Personality
Characteristics

Building a Competitive Production Systems in
Niagara and Ontario’s Agrifoods Sector:
Accelerating the Adoption of Automation and
Robotics Technology

The Influence of Habits and Routines in Mate
Selection

Visualizing Citizenship: Children Reading and

Continuing Report
15-Oct-21
15-Oct-21

15-Oct-21

15-Oct-21

15-Oct-21

15-Oct-21

15-Oct-21

18-Oct-21

18-Oct-21

18-Oct-21
18-Oct-21

18-Oct-21

18-Oct-21

18-Oct-21

19-Oct-21




20-131

19-164

19-115

19-137

20-110

19-125
18-091

18-134

20-113

20-137

20-128

17-175

19-101

20-135

15-205

SCHOLZ

KANAR

LEE

GALLAGHER

ZINGA/MOLNAR

MANTONAKIS
TRUSSELL

RICH

PANDA

KWAN

KWAN/CAIRNE

DASHWOOD

MULLINS

RAMEY

SUESCUN

09-Nov-20

09-Dec-19

04-Nov-19

13-Nov-19

19-Oct-20

06-Nov-19
10-Oct-18

19-Nov-18

21-Oct-20

12-Nov-20

03-Nov-20

03-Jan-18

21-Oct-19

10-Nov-20

27-Jan-16

Writing Photographs
Wine Brand Storytelling In Social Media

Informational interviews and career outcomes
of university students

Incidental Learning of Second Language
Pronunciation

Literacy is a Life Skill: Teaching a
Low/Nonverbal Adolescent Student with
Autism Spectrum Disorder a Balanced
Literacy Approach

University Transitions, Learning Contexts and
the Impact of COVID-19 on

Students’ Personality, Physical, and Mental
Health

Reco Agent Study

More than child's play, it's a family affair:
Board member, parent, and family life identity
in community youth sport

Heritage and Community in Canada’s
Multicultural Hockey

Developmental Differences in Phonological
Processing: ERP and Oscillatory Power
Analysis (CHYS 4F99)

Identifying profiles of movement behaviours
among first-year university students and their
associations with indicators of mental health

CATCHing up: A continuation of the
Coordination and Activity Tracking in
Children cohort study

Does Transparency Lead to Accountability?
A Two-Country Study of Local
Implementation of the Extractive Industries
Transparency Initiative in West Africa

An Evaluation of an Innovated Model of
Living Arrangements for Adults with
Developmental Disabilities: The 'Good
Neighbour' Approach to Intentional
Communities.

Children’s Experiences and Views of COVID-
19: Canada in a Multinational Context

HIST2P08, HIST2P09, HIST3Q94,
HIST3P21, HIST4P26, HIST5V3]1,
HIST4P50 and 4P99

19-Oct-21

20-Oct-21

20-Oct-21

20-Oct-21

22-Oct-21

22-Oct-21
22-Oct-21

27-Oct-21

27-Oct-21

27-Oct-21

27-Oct-21

28-Oct-21

29-Oct-21

31-Oct-21

31-Oct-21



Modifications

01-OCTOBER-2021to 31- OCTOBER -2021

No

20-097

19-217

20-301

19-120

20-314

20-069

19-116

20-030
21-051

19-164

21-058

Last Name

JARVIKIVI

MAHY

MAHY

HALL

CAMPBELL

WANG

SOMMA

BOOK
NEUFELD

KANAR

COTTON

Date Submitted

08-Oct-20

21-Jan-20

21-Apr-21

04-Nov-19

05-May-21

21-Sep-20

04-Nov-19

05-Aug-20
01-Sep-21

09-Dec-19

08-Sep-21

Title

Listening to English

Modification Number

Conversations - Ratings &

SPLT

Attention performance and

social impressions in younger

and older adults

Investigating individual

differences in children’s
thinking in daily life using a

parent questionnaire

Attitudes and Opinions About

Workplaces

Influence of Contextual

Familiarity on Natural Scene

Perception

Co-Creation in New Product

and Service Development on
Social Commerce Platforms

What are they really learning

anyway? An examination of

student learning in an

Elementary Forest School.

Videogames and Personality 3

Learning from People with

Lived and Living Experience

Survey

Informational interviews and

career outcomes of university

students

The Impact of a Virtual Book

04-Oct-21 1
04-Oct-21 5
07-Oct-21 1
13-Oct-21 4
14-Oct-21 1
18-Oct-21 1
18-Oct-21 2
18-Oct-21 2
20-Oct-21 1
27-Oct-21 2
29-Oct-21 1

Club on Stress in University

Students

Final Reports

01-OCTOBER-2021to 31- OCTOBER -2021




No

20-046
20-089
17-187
19-152
20-136

Last Name

TAPLAY
RABY
ACKER
GAMMAGE
ARNELL

Title

From their eyes: Nursing student experiences
A Queer Theoretical Inquiry into the Christian
Academic researchers in challenging times
The perception of mental toughness from

Attentional Processing Bias and Behavioral Links

Accepted

13-Oct-20
12-Nov-20
17-Jan-18
18-Dec-19
12-Nov-20

Final Report

01-Oct-21
12-Oct-21
15-Oct-21
15-Oct-21
15-Oct-21



