

REB – Social Sciences REB

Approved Protocols 01-OCTOBER-2021 to 31- OCTOBER -2021

PP-				
No	Last Name	Date Submitted	Title	Accepted
21-048	TARDIF	01-Sep-21	How do young adults handle undesired behaviours displayed by their dogs	05-Oct-21
21-063	CORMAN	13-Sep-21	Resisting Militarization from Ecological Perspectives: Anti-base Environmental Activism in Okinawa as a Case Study	07-Oct-21
21-069	ASHTON	17-Sep-21	Personality of Prospective Police Officers	08-Oct-21
21-053	PENNER	01-Sep-21	Exploring New Collaborative Models in Indigenous-Led Opera in Canada	12-Oct-21
21-079	JARVIKIVI	04-Oct-21	Voice of concern: an investigation into COVID- 19 and the perception of foreign-accented speech.	12-Oct-21
21-058	COTTON	08-Sep-21	The Impact of a Virtual Book Club on Stress in University Students	12-Oct-21
21-078	JARVIKIVI	04-Oct-21	Are they good? Individual differences in perception and processing of singular "they"	12-Oct-21
21-062	CHEN	13-Sep-21	Understanding Anti-Asian Sentiment on Social Media and AAPI's Coping Strategies	14-Oct-21
21-051	NEUFELD	01-Sep-21	Learning from People with Lived and Living Experience Survey	14-Oct-21
21-029	JULIEN	28-Jul-21	Role of Exercise and Resilience on Job Performance	18-Oct-21
21-086	LEE	07-Oct-21	Prosocial Lies and HEXACO Personality Factors	22-Oct-21
21-076	COULTER	27-Sep-21	Collaboration for Animal Protection	25-Oct-21
21-082	HARWOOD	06-Oct-21	Exploring the Role of Outdoor Play Training in Shifting Perceptions and Pedagogies within YMCA Programs	25-Oct-21
21-010	HANDS	19-Jul-21	An Examination of Developing Mental Health Policy Addressing Suicidality in Ontario Universities	29-Oct-21

GOOD

21-Jun-21

Investigating cognitive endurance and sustained 29-Oct-21 vigilance in persons with and without Mild Head Injury

Continuing Reports 01-OCTOBER-2021 to 31- OCTOBER -2021

No			Title	Continuing Report
20-140	HALL	16-Nov-20	Workplace study	15-Oct-21
16-100	HERATH	24-Oct-16	Extent of Email Use and Screening of Emails in Your Inbox	15-Oct-21
16-142	WANG	30-Nov-16	Exploring the Effect of the Tourism Product Type on Green Consumption Intentions: Advertisement Evaluation and Green Consumption Research	15-Oct-21
20-069	WANG	21-Sep-20	Co-Creation in New Product and Service Development on Social Commerce Platforms	15-Oct-21
20-142	WANG	16-Nov-20	Co-Creation on Social Media	15-Oct-21
20-098	ARNELL	12-Oct-20	The Effects of Experience and Attention on Face Processing	15-Oct-21
20-043	LUKE	17-Aug-20	Acquisition of Joint Attention Skills in Children with Cortical Visual Impairment	15-Oct-21
19-052	SAINI	28-Aug-19	Improving the Efficiency of Functional Analysis of Inappropriate Mealtime Behavior	18-Oct-21
19-054	SPENCE	30-Aug-19	An exploratory investigation of the effectiveness of the True Sport Clean anti-doping course among U SPORTS athletes.	18-Oct-21
19-128	THAI	11-Nov-19	Thoughts and Feelings About Close Others	18-Oct-21
19-304	REID	15-Apr-20	Canadian Olympic Team Members Recollect Black September and the XX Olympiad, Munich 1972	18-Oct-21
20-133	LEE	09-Nov-20	Developing Alternative Items to Assess Extreme Levels of the HEXACO Personality Characteristics	18-Oct-21
20-085	CONTEH	28-Sep-20	Building a Competitive Production Systems in Niagara and Ontario's Agrifoods Sector: Accelerating the Adoption of Automation and Robotics Technology	18-Oct-21
20-132	THAI	05-Nov-20	The Influence of Habits and Routines in Mate Selection	18-Oct-21
19-113	COLLIER	30-Oct-19	Visualizing Citizenship: Children Reading and	19-Oct-21

			Writing Photographs	
20-131	SCHOLZ	09-Nov-20	Wine Brand Storytelling In Social Media	19-Oct-21
19-164	KANAR	09-Dec-19	Informational interviews and career outcomes of university students	20-Oct-21
19-115	LEE	04-Nov-19	Incidental Learning of Second Language Pronunciation	20-Oct-21
19-137	GALLAGHER	13-Nov-19	Literacy is a Life Skill: Teaching a Low/Nonverbal Adolescent Student with Autism Spectrum Disorder a Balanced Literacy Approach	20-Oct-21
20-110	ZINGA/MOLNAR	19-Oct-20	University Transitions, Learning Contexts and the Impact of COVID-19 on Students' Personality, Physical, and Mental Health	22-Oct-21
19-125	MANTONAKIS	06-Nov-19	Reco Agent Study	22-Oct-21
18-091	TRUSSELL	10-Oct-18	More than child's play, it's a family affair: Board member, parent, and family life identity in community youth sport	22-Oct-21
18-134	RICH	19-Nov-18	Heritage and Community in Canada's Multicultural Hockey	27-Oct-21
20-113	PANDA	21-Oct-20	Developmental Differences in Phonological Processing: ERP and Oscillatory Power Analysis (CHYS 4F99)	27-Oct-21
20-137	KWAN	12-Nov-20	Identifying profiles of movement behaviours among first-year university students and their associations with indicators of mental health	27-Oct-21
20-128	KWAN/CAIRNE	03-Nov-20	CATCHing up: A continuation of the Coordination and Activity Tracking in Children cohort study	27-Oct-21
17-175	DASHWOOD	03-Jan-18	Does Transparency Lead to Accountability? A Two-Country Study of Local Implementation of the Extractive Industries Transparency Initiative in West Africa	28-Oct-21
19-101	MULLINS	21-Oct-19	An Evaluation of an Innovated Model of Living Arrangements for Adults with Developmental Disabilities: The 'Good Neighbour' Approach to Intentional Communities.	29-Oct-21
20-135	RAMEY	10-Nov-20	Children's Experiences and Views of COVID- 19: Canada in a Multinational Context	31-Oct-21
15-205	SUESCUN	27-Jan-16	HIST2P08, HIST2P09, HIST3Q94, HIST3P21, HIST4P26, HIST5V31, HIST4P50 and 4P99	31-Oct-21

Modifications 01-OCTOBER-2021 to 31- OCTOBER -2021

No	Last Name	Date Submitted	Title Modifica	tion Number	
20-097	JARVIKIVI	08-Oct-20	Listening to English Conversations - Ratings & SPLT	04-Oct-21	1
19-217	МАНҮ	21-Jan-20	Attention performance and social impressions in younger and older adults	04-Oct-21	5
20-301	МАНҮ	21-Apr-21	Investigating individual differences in children's thinking in daily life using a parent questionnaire	07-Oct-21	1
19-120	HALL	04-Nov-19	Attitudes and Opinions About Workplaces	13-Oct-21	4
20-314	CAMPBELL	05-May-21	Influence of Contextual Familiarity on Natural Scene Perception	14-Oct-21	1
20-069	WANG	21-Sep-20	Co-Creation in New Product and Service Development on Social Commerce Platforms	18-Oct-21	1
19-116	SOMMA	04-Nov-19	What are they really learning anyway? An examination of student learning in an Elementary Forest School.	18-Oct-21	2
20-030	BOOK	05-Aug-20	Videogames and Personality 3	18-Oct-21	2
21-051	NEUFELD	01-Sep-21	Learning from People with Lived and Living Experience Survey	20-Oct-21	1
19-164	KANAR	09-Dec-19	Informational interviews and career outcomes of university students	27-Oct-21	2
21-058	COTTON	08-Sep-21	The Impact of a Virtual Book Club on Stress in University Students	29-Oct-21	1

Final Reports01-OCTOBER-2021 to 31- OCTOBER -2021

Νο	Last Name	Title	Accepted	Final Report
20-046	TAPLAY	From their eyes: Nursing student experiences	13-Oct-20	01-Oct-21
20-089	RABY	A Queer Theoretical Inquiry into the Christian	12-Nov-20	12-Oct-21
17-187	ACKER	Academic researchers in challenging times	17-Jan-18	15-Oct-21
19-152	GAMMAGE	The perception of mental toughness from	18-Dec-19	15-Oct-21
20-136	ARNELL	Attentional Processing Bias and Behavioral Links	12-Nov-20	15-Oct-21